
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 39 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30015591 5PSSDB 20.70 3.45 71.42

30015602 P5 - (93778) (Francisco) TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 22.14 5.45 120.66

30015614 P5 - (93778) (Francisco) TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 22.01 5.45 119.95

30015627 P5 - (67066) MERIDIANA 4A 5PSSDB 20.64 3.45 71.21

30015632 P5 - (81335) LLANO STREET PAVING & DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS PHASE I7PSSDB 20.52 6.70 137.48

30015653 P5 - (90013) Meridiana 14A 5PSSDB 22.02 3.95 86.98

30015662 P5 - (90568) NHH GRAY - new hope housing 5PSSDB 21.95 5.70 125.12

30015677 P5 - (84190) THE-LEW-TRACT SOUTH - SEC. 1 - PEARLAND 5PSSDB 20.49 4.70 96.30

30015689 P5 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 20.51 3.95 81.01

30015700 P5 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.51 5.45 111.78

30015719 P5 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.44 5.45 111.40

30015734 P5 - (67066) MERIDIANA 4A 5PSSDB 20.49 3.45 70.69

30015741 P5 - (84029) "72"" WATERLINE- Fannin" 5PSSDB 20.50 6.15 126.08

30015754 P5 - (67066) MERIDIANA 4A 5PSSDB 20.52 3.45 70.79

30015762 P5 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 20.50 3.95 80.98

30015771 P5 - (67066) MERIDIANA 4A 5PSSDB 20.57 3.45 70.97

30015871 P5 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 20.65 3.95 81.57

30015878 P5 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.59 5.45 112.22

37098806 P11 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 22.06 5.45 120.23

37098826 P11 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 22.10 5.45 120.44

75016383 P16 - (91842) Forest Lawn Cemetary 5PSSDB 20.39 5.70 116.22

75016398 P16 - (67066) MERIDIANA 4A 5PSSDB 20.43 3.45 70.48

75016409 P16 - (92395) Pomona Section 25 5PSSDB 20.43 3.45 70.48

75016420 P16 - (67066) MERIDIANA 4A 5PSSDB 20.29 3.45 70.00

75016430 P16 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.51 5.45 111.78

75016444 P16 - (90013) Meridiana 14A 5PSSDB 20.31 3.95 80.22

75016456 P16 - (91067) Sterling lakes North 6 5PSSDB 20.33 3.25 66.07

75016467 P16 - (67066) MERIDIANA 4A 5PSSDB 20.55 3.45 70.90

75016476 P16 - (67066) MERIDIANA 4A 5PSSDB 20.44 3.45 70.52

75016481 P16 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 20.42 3.95 80.66

75016487 P16 - (90013) Meridiana 14A 5PSSDB 20.48 3.95 80.90

75016496 P16 - (92395) Pomona Section 25 5PSSDB 20.46 3.45 70.59

75016506 P16 - (90013) Meridiana 14A 5PSSDB 20.44 3.95 80.74

75016515 P16 - (88033) BRANARD - st /COH 72in WL 5PSSDB 20.43 5.45 111.34

75016536 P16 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 20.43 3.95 80.70

75016542 P16 - (87810) Pomona 28 5PSSDB 20.44 3.45 70.52

Settlement
of payment

Rene  Moreno Carmenates 10/20/2023
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Pugmill - Order

P5 - (67066) MERIDIANA 4A



75016553 P16 - (84190) THE-LEW-TRACT SOUTH - SEC. 1 - PEARLAND 5PSSDB 20.45 4.70 96.12

75016561 P16 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 20.47 3.95 80.86

75016569 5PSSDB 20.49 4.70 96.30

3562.68

5% -178.13

SUBTOTAL 3384.55

-$396.15

TOTAL $2988.40

P16 - (84190) THE-LEW-TRACT SOUTH - SEC. 1 - PEARLAND

Fuel


	10-13-2023 to 10-19-2023



